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BORD   TABLELOLLIPOP
DESIGN MALIN LUNDMARK, 2014, 2019

Malin derived her inspiration for Lollipop (2014, 2019) from the classic coffee-cup  

saucer – here the table itself becomes the “saucer” for your cup. Lollipop is the 

ideal solution for coffee breaks and all those other occasions when it’s handy to 

have a small table that’s easy to move to where it’s needed. The outsize ring is a 

useful handle but also adds to the light-hearted expression of the table. In 2019 

the serie was extended of new heights and planters. Furnish a lounge with 

tables in different heights and complement them with greenery in matching 

planters. As before, all the items share a design based on circles and spheres.

EXECUTION
TABLE Choose a frame with or without a ring in polished chrome or standard 

colors finishes. The table top is in solid oak, birch, ash or walnut, or finished in 

standard colors, standard stains on ash or white-glazed oak or ash.

BOWL in metal lacquered in standard colors incl. black planting bowl in ABS 

plastic. The planter, complete with a bowl of plants, comes in four heights and 

one size. The cast concrete foot is also available lacquered in standard colors. 

The pillar comes in polished chrome or standard colors.

The concrete foot stands best on surfaces such as parquet flooring, quarry tiles, 

concrete, plastic matting or similar. Avoid placing the table on thick rugs or 

those with a soft pile as there is a risk that the table may be less stable on this 

kind of surface. Tables and planters are delivered assembled.

TABLE ACCESSORIES
Maximum three hooks in polished chrome are available to hang things on 

below the table surface. 

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE ENTER
Article number, height and choice of finish.

Malins inspiration till Lollipop (2014, 2019) kommer från det klassiska kaffe- 
fatet där bordet blir fatet till koppen. Lollipop bildar en yta för det lilla fikat 
eller där man behöver små bord som är lätta att flytta. Den överdimensionerade 
ringen fungerar som handtag men bidrar också till bordets lekfulla karaktär. 
2019 utvecklades serien med ytterligare höjder samt planteringskärl. Med 
en mer komplett serie kan du skapa en lounge och möblera med både låga 
bord, ståbord men även blanda upp rummet med växter som skapar liv. Alla 
delar baseras precis som tidigare på cirkeln/sfären som form.

UTFÖRANDE
BORD Foten är av gjuten betong eller lackad i standardfärger. Stativet finns 
i blank krom eller lackad i standardfärger, med eller utan ring. Bordsskivan 
i massiv ek, björk, ask, valnöt, standardfärger, standardbetser på ask och 
vitpigmenterad ek eller ask.  

SKÅLEN i metall, lackad i standardfärger, inkl. löstagbart planteringskärl i 
svart ABS-plast, finns i fyra höjder och en storlek. Pelare i blankkrom eller 
standardfärger. 

Den gjutna betongfoten får bäst stabilitet på hårda golv som parkett, klinkers, 
betong, plastmatta eller liknande. Undvik att placera bordet på tjocka och 
mjuka mattor med lugg där Lollipop kan bli något instabilt. Bord och skål 
levereras monterat.

BORD TILLBEHÖR
Krokar i blankkrom under bordsskivan. Max tre krokar per bordsskiva.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, höjd och utförande.

TRÄSLAG   WOOD

LO329 50R 
H 500/750
LO329 55R
H 550/800

Ø	 290

LO329 50U  
H 500
LO329 55U
H 550

Ø	 290

FÄRGER FOT OCH PELARE   COLORS FOOT AND PEDESTAL

Gjuten betongfot 
Cast concrete foot

Gjuten betongfot lackad
Cast concrete foot lacquered

Blankkrom 
Polished chrome

Lackad 
Color

STANDARDFÄRGER   STANDARD COLORS STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

BORD, TILLBEHÖR   TABLE ACCESSORIES

LOK
Krok blankkrom (max 3 krokar per bord)
Hooks polished chrome (max 3 hooks per table)

LO338 50R 
H 500/750
LO338 55R 
H 550/800

Ø	 380

LO338 50U
H 500
LO338 55U 
H 550

Ø	 380

LO350 50R 
H 500/750
LO350 55R 
H 550/800

Ø	 500

LO350 50U 
H 500
LO350 55U 
H 550

Ø	 500

LO329 90R 
H 900/1175
LO329 105R
H 1050/1325

Ø 290

LO329 90U
H 900
LO329 105U 
H 1050

Ø	 290

LO338 90R 
H 900/1175
LO338 105R 
H 1050/1325

Ø	 380

LO338 90U  
H 900
LO338 105U 
H 1050

Ø	 380

LOS60 
H	 600
LOS65
H	 650

Ø	 250

LOS100
H 1000
LOS115
H 1150

Ø	 250

SKÅL   BOWL



Bord  Table  LO329  50UK  H 500,  LO338  55UK  H 550  |  Pall  Stool  KAZ  |  Soffa  Sofa  FACILE  |  Skål  Bowl  LOS115L  H 1150,  LOS100  H 1000  |  Hylla  Shelf  PART Bord  Table  LO329  55RK  H 550/800,  LO338  50UK  H 500  |  Skåp  Cabinet  UPPER  |  Fåtölj från  Easy chair from  Bruno Mathsson International
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Bord  Table  LO338  90UK  H 900,  LO338  90RK  H 900/1175  |  Skål  Bowl  LOS115L  H 1150,  LOS100  H 1000,  Lackad fot  Painted base  LOF25  |  Pall  Stool  KAZ     
Soffa  Sofa  FACILE  |    Tidskriftsställ  Magazine shelf  ARC



Bord  Table  LO338  90RK  H 900/1175  |  Pall  Stool  SHELL  |  Soffa  Sofa  FACILE  |  Hylla  Shelf  CUBEBRICK

Bord  Table  LO350  50RK  H 500/750  |  Skåp  Cabinet  KA72  |   Fåtölj från  Easy chair from  Bruno Mathsson International

Bord  Table  LO329  90UL  H 900, lackad fot  painted base  LOF25, Krok  Hooks  LOK  |  Skål  Bowl  LOS115L  H 1150,  lackad fot  painted base  LOF25
Pall  Stool  KAZ  |  Hylla  Shelf  PART
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Bord  Table  LO329  55RK  H 550/800  |  Skåp  Cabinet  UPPER  |  Fåtölj från  Easy chair from  Bruno Mathsson International
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Bord  Table  LO338  50UL  H 500,  LO329  55UL  H 550,  Lackad fot  Painted base  LOF20  |  Exponeringslist  Display System  FRONT
Fåtölj från  Easy chair from  Swedese

Bord  Table  LO329  55RK  H 550/800  |  Fåtölj från  Easy chair from  Swedese
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PROVER SAMPLES LOLLIPOP
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

TRÄSLAG   WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10  Ek  Oak .20  Björk  Birch .30  Ask  Ash .47  Valnöt  Walnut

STANDARDFÄRGER   STANDARD COLORS

.62  Gul  Yellow
NCS S0580-Y

.67  Röd  Red
NCS 2070-Y80R

.74  Grön  Green
NCS S2010-G40Y

.81  Snövit  Snow white
NCS S0500-N

.82  Vit  White
NCS 0702-Y04R

.84  Grå  Grey
NCS S2500-N

.86  Antracit  Anthracite
NCS S7502-B

.58  Svart  Black
NCS S9500

STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11	Svart bets 
	 Black stain

.12	Wenge bets 
	 Wenge stain

.13	Snövit bets 
	 Snow white stain

.14	Rödbrun bets 
	 Red-brown stain

.15	Grön bets 
	 Green stain

.16	Röd bets 
	 Red stain

.18	Brun bets 
	 Brown stain

.19	Grå bets 
	 Grey stain

.20	Antracit bets 
	 Anthracite stain

Glansvärde 35, halvblank. Alternativa färger kan erbjudas enligt NCS-skalan.
Semi-gloss no. 35. Other colors are available in accordance with the NCS color system.

.17	Blå bets 
	 Blue stain

VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25  Vitpigmenterad ask
	 White glazed ash

.26  Vitpigmenterad ek 
	 White glazed oak

HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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